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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhetta Lavinder-Hill413
Golden Bear

9.025 9.150 9.2509.175 36.600
1 2T 3T 8 1 

1 

Heather Benoit402
Golden Bear

8.500 8.975 9.5259.375 36.375
12 6 1 1 2 

2 

Clea Villaluz424
Golden Bear

8.575 8.950 9.4509.175 36.150
8 7 3T 2 3 

3 

Haven Glover407
Golden Bear

8.775 8.450 9.3259.350 35.900
4 13 2 3T 4 

4 

Juliet Anderson401
Golden Bear

8.850 9.150 9.3258.300 35.625
2 2T 13 3T 5 

5 

Rachel Haslim436
West Coast

8.700 8.725 9.0009.150 35.575
5 10T 5 13T 6 

6 

Riya Moorthy418
Golden Bear

8.550 9.225 9.2758.500 35.550
9T 1 11 7 7 

7 

Jillian Samuel423
Golden Bear

8.550 9.000 9.3258.600 35.475
9T 5 9 3T 8 

8 

Isla Hager408
Golden Bear

8.625 8.750 9.1008.900 35.375
7 9 6 11 9 

9 

Stella Wellborn426
Golden Bear

8.650 9.050 9.2008.450 35.350
6 4 12 10 10 

10 

Uma Kiyawat411
Golden Bear

8.800 8.725 9.2258.575 35.325
3 10T 10 9 11 

11 

Jessica Howard429
Rising Star

8.550 8.550 9.3258.825 35.250
9T 12 8 3T 12 

12 

Alayna Dickerson403
Golden Bear

8.325 8.875 9.0508.850 35.100
14 8 7 12 13 

13 

Faith Gregory428
Rising Star

8.425 7.900 9.0007.975 33.300
13 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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